Graduates of 2012

In Employment

In Further Study or Training
Seeking Employment

Not Available/Year Out
Unpaid Internship

Undergraduate
Programmes

%
45.60
45.73

6.02
1.90
0.76

Postgraduate
Programmes

%
71.16
16.97
8.48
1.59
1.80

College of Arts, Social
Sciences & Celtic Studies

In Employment

In Further Study or Training
Seeking Employment

Not Available/Year Out
Unpaid Internship

College of Business, Public
Policy & Law
School of Business

In Employment

In Further Study or Training
Seeking Employment

Not Available/Year Out
Unpaid Internship

College of Business, Public
Policy & Law
School of Law

In Employment

In Further Study or Training
Seeking Employment

Not Available/Year Out
Unpaid Internship

Undergraduate Programmes

226
393
52

33.33%
57.96%
7.67%
0.88%
0.15%

Undergraduate Programmes

101
140

40.08%
55.56%
2.78%
0.79%
0.79%

Undergraduate Programmes

18
71

19.15%
75.53%
2.13%
2.13%
1.06%

Postgraduate Programmes

297 73.88%
54 13.43%
38 9.45%
1.49%
1.74%

Postgraduate Programmes

145 73.98%
30 15.31%
13 6.63%
1.53%
2.55%

Postgraduate Programmes

63 52.50%
43 35.83%
5.83%
3.33%
3 2.50%




College of Engineering &
Informatics

In Employment

In Further Study or Training
Seeking Employment

Not Available/Year Out
Unpaid Internship

College of Medicine, Nursing
& Health Sciences

In Employment

In Further Study or Training
Seeking Employment

Not Available/Year Out
Unpaid Internship

College of Science

In Employment

In Further Study or Training
Seeking Employment

Not Available/Year Out
Unpaid Internship

Undergraduate Programmes

86 65.15%
29 21.97%
3.79%
6.82%
2.27T%

Undergraduate Programmes

188 92.61%
3 1.48%
9 4.43%
2 0.99%
1 0.49%

Undergraduate Programmes

100 46.08%
84 38.71%
20 9.22%

9 4.15%
1.84%

Postgraduate Programmes

37 72.55%
9 17.65%
4 7.84%
0 0.00%
1 1.96%

Postgraduate Programmes

61 80.26%

12 15.79%
3.95%
0.00%
0.00%

Postgraduate Programmes

68 69.39%
12 12.24%
15 15.31%
2 2.04%

1.02%




